EANA: FEFREFFEBEAN BUAR—YERYR—-berF—

ERE3L 4R

He

\J
A

3 H 31 BEE

(HAL: 1)

£ H

&

(il

I BEDE
1. JRBHNERE
Bl &TE 4
P i
Bk
UL A4
Bii$AE
MENVEES
2. BEEE
(VEFREEEE
B
FREEEER
Q) EMEEEE
VAANYEYS
B EEEER
EEEEASR
BESH
I AEDH
1. RBVEE
KA
5% 4
UK
A4
MENEES
2. BEAE
BEAEAH
AEAH
Il IEBRFAPEDES
T HA bl 1 ok S pE
14 1) T I S P S DR AE
EREESF
AR O ERMESE

923,532

21,190
561,147
691,155
245,000

2,775,474

2,775,474

2,640,000

2,640,000

2,442,024

5,415,474

2,377,793
2,460,000

16,245
6,000,000

10,854,038

0

7,857,498

A 758,791
A 2,237,749

10,854,038

A 2,996,540

7,857,498




